
2025 MMP Events Special Event Community Partner Events

Wednesday, July 23, 2025
CONCERT - Brit Floyd                            

Doors 5:00; Show 7:00
Wednesday Night Racing (<100)                                                                            

Actual 7-9:30pm.   

Thursday, July 24, 2025 Movie: The Wild Robot
Junior Nationals                                               

10am & 6pm Sessions                                                            
150 athletes, 1000+ spectators

Friday, July 25, 2025
CONCERT - Slightly Stoopid-Step Into the 
Sun Tour 2025 w/ Iration, Little Stranger                                                       

Doors 4:00; Show 5:30

Junior Nationals                                               
10am & 6pm Sessions                                                            

150 athletes, 1000+ spectators

Saturday, July 26, 2025
Junior Nationals                                               

10am & 6pm Sessions                                                            
150 athletes, 1000+ spectators

Sunday, July 27, 2025
Junior Nationals                                               

10am & 6pm Sessions                                                            
150 athletes, 1000+ spectators

Monday, July 28, 2025
CONCERT - Iggy Pop                                

Doors 5:00; Show 7:00
Monday Night Racing (<100)                                              

Actual 7-9:30pm.       

Tuesday, July 29, 2025
CONCERT - Melissa Etheridge and Indigo 

Girls                                                           
Doors 4:30; Show 6:30

Wednesday, July 30, 2025
CONCERT - Indigo Girls and Melissa 

Etheridge                                                     
Doors 4:30; Show 6:30 

Wednesday Night Racing (<100)                                                                            
Actual 7-9:30pm.   

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Movie: Guardians of the Galaxy

Friday, August 1, 2025

CONCERT - Dispatch w/ John Butler,         
G. Love & Special Sauce, Donavon 

Frankenreiter                                             
Doors 4:00/Show 5:30

Friday Night Racing (<600)                             
Actual 7-10pm. 

Saturday, August 2, 2025
CONCERT - Jordan Davis                       

100.7 The Wolf - Throwdown                                                            
Show 5:00

Monday, August 4, 2025
Monday Night Racing (<100)                                              

Actual 7-9:30pm.       

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Movie: Up
Wednesday Night Racing (<100)                                                                            

Actual 7-9:30pm.   

Friday, August 8, 2025
India Independence Day (2500) 7/8/9,  

Actual: 11:30-8:30pm. 
Friday Night Racing (<600)                             

Actual 7-10pm. 

Sunday, August 10, 2025
CONCERT - The Infamous Stringdusters & 

Leftover Salmon                                                                    
Doors 4:00; Show 6:00

Monday, August 11, 2025
Monday Night Racing (<100)                                              

Actual 7-9:30pm.       

Tuesday, August 12, 2026
CONCERT - Phantogram/STRFKR                                                

Doors 4pm, Show 6pm

Wednesday, August 13, 2025
CONCERT - 311: Unity Tour 2025                                                       

Doors 4:00; Show 6:00
Wednesday Night Racing (<100)                                                                            

Actual 7-9:30pm.   
Thursday, August 4, 2025 Movie: Pirates of the Caribbean

Friday, August 15, 2025
Friday Night Racing (<600)                             

Actual 7-10pm. 



Saturday, August 16, 2025

CHOMP! (6000)                                             
10:00 - 6:00 PM                                             

East lawn                      
_____________________               

DroneArt                                                            
Gates 7:15; Show 8:40pm                                               

Fields 7/8/9

R/C Field Event: Family Fun Fly & BBQ

Sunday, August 17, 2025
DroneArt                                                            

Gates 7:00; Show 8:40pm                                               
Fields 7/8/9

Monday, August 18, 2025
Monday Night Racing (<100)                                              

Actual 7-9:30pm.       

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Movie: Wicked
Wednesday Night Racing (<100)                                                                            

Actual 7-9:30pm.   

Thursday, August 21, 2025
CONCERT - Billy Currington with                 

Niko Moon                                                          
Doors 4:00; Show 6:00

Friday, August 22, 2025

JBMV 50th Celebration Event (300-500)                          
_____________________                                                           

Friday Night Racing (<600)                             
Actual 7-10pm. 

Saturday, August 23, 2025
CONCERT - Forever Young Tour                                                   

Doors 4:00; Show 5:30
JBMV 50th Celebration Event (300-500)

Monday, August 25, 2025
Monday Night Racing (<100)                                              

Actual 7-9:30pm.       

Wednesday, August 27, 2025
CONCERT - Prof, That Mexican OT, Danny 

Brown                                                     
Doors 4:00; Show 6:00

Wednesday Night Racing (<100)                                                                            
Actual 7-9:30pm.   

Thursday, August 28, 2025
CONCERT - Damian & Stephen Marley                                                           

Doors 4pm, Show 6pm

Friday, August 29, 2025
Friday Night Racing (<600)                             

Actual 7-10pm. 

Saturday, August 30, 2025
CONCERT - Michael Franti & Spearhead                                                           

Doors 4:00; Show 6:00

Sunday, August 31, 2025
CONCERT - Cypress Hill with Suicidal 

Tendencies                                                           
Doors 4pm, Show 6pm

Monday, September 1, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025
CONCERT - Kolohe Kai                                                 
Doors 5:00; Show 6:30

Friday, September 5, 2025
Ganesh Festival                                             
5pm - 9:30pm

Friday Night Racing (<600)                             
Actual 7-10pm. 

Saturday, September 6, 2025
Ganesh Festival                                             
11am - 9:30pm

Sunday, September 7, 2025
Ganesh Festival                                             
11am - 9:30pm

Friday, September 12, 2025
CONCERT - Sublime-The End of Summer                                              

Doors 4pm, Show 5:30pm

Friday, September 12, 2026
CONCERT - Smokey Robinson                                                                                 

Doors 5pm, Show 

Monday, September 15, 2025
Monday Night Racing (<100)                                              

Actual 7-9:30pm.       



Thursday, September 18, 2025
CONCERT - Band of Horses + Iron & Wine                                                               

Doors 5pm, Show 7pm

Saturday, September 20, 2025
R/C Field Event: Mar/C Freestyle Fall 

Classic
Thursday, October 9, 2025 DRIVE-IN MOVIE
Friday, October 10, 2025 DRIVE-IN MOVIE

Saturday, October 11, 2025 DRIVE-IN MOVIE
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 DRIVE-IN MOVIE

Friday, October 24, 2025 DRIVE-IN MOVIE
Saturday, October 25, 2025 DRIVE-IN MOVIE
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